
 

 

 
 
 

 
FINANCIAL CALENDAR 2019  
 
 
 
 

Expected date of announcement Type of announcement Silent period 

Monday, 11th March 2019 Unaudited business results for 2018 Friday, 22nd February – Monday, 11th March 2019 

Tuesday, 30th April 2019 Annual Report 2018 Friday, 29th March – Tuesday, 30th April 2019 

Monday, 27th May 2019 Interim Report - March 2019 Friday, 10th May – Monday, 27th May 2019 

Monday, 9th September 2019 Semi-Annual Report 2019 Friday, 23rd August – Monday, 9th September 2019 

Friday, 29th November 2019 Interim Report - September 2019 Friday, 15th November – Friday, 29th November 2019 
The dates are subject to change   

 


